Apr 30 2024 (19:18) India Rail Info 1

SCSMT Kolhapur - Hazrat Nizamuddin SF Express (PT)/12147 - SF - CR
BPL/Bhopal Junction to BINA/Bina Junction
2h 10m - 139 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOP  |Kolhapur SCSM Terminus 09:10 2 0 43 |563 |CR
2 MR/ Miraj Junction 10:15 10:20 5m |1 1 47 36 |549 |CR
3 |SLI Sangli 10:32 10:35 3m |1 |1 54 |66 [558 |CR
4 |KRD |Karad 11:37 11:40 3m |1 |1 122 |62 |596 [CR
5 |STR Satara 12:37 12:40 3m (1 |1 181 |45 |635 [CR
6 PUNE |Pune Junction 15:55 16:10 15m |3 |1 326 |64 |560 [CR
7 DDCC |Daund Chord Line 17:18 17:20 2m |0 |1 399 |56 [525 |CR
8 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 18:47 18:50 3m (1 |1 481 |67 CR
9 |BAP  |Belapur 19:50 19:52 2m |1 |1 548 |70 [535 |CR
10 |KPG |Kopargaon 20:30 20:33 3m |1 |1 592 (33 550 [CR
11 |[MMR |Manmad Junction 21:50 21:55 5m |1,2 |1 635 |79 |558 [CR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:15 00:20 5m |56 |2 819 |61 |205 |CR
13 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 02:22 02:25 3m (2 |2 942 |85 |302 |CR
14 |(ET Itarsi Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |1 |2 1126 |53 [329 |WCR
15 |[(BPL Bhopal Junction 06:25 06:35 10m (2,3 |2 1218 |64 |405 |WCR
16 |BINA |Bina Junction 08:45 08:50 5Sm |2 |2 1356 |53 |411 [WCR
17 |VGLJ |VGL JhansiJunction 11:42 11:50 8m 4,5 |2 1509 (73 [258 |NCR
18 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 13:10 13:12 2m |2 |2 1607 |53 (212 |[NCR
19 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 15:25 15:30 5m (2,3 (2 1725 |77 (167 |NCR
20 |MT) Mathura Junction 16:12 16:17 5m |2 |2 1779 |54 [177 |NCR
21 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 18:45 4 |2 1913 |- 207 |NR

Apr 302024 (19:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



